Restoran Sinar Jaya
Daftar Makanan
Makanan

NASI PUTIH (plain white
rice)

NASI GORENG (fried rice)
NASI GORENG ISTIMEWA
(fried rice with egg)

NASI GORENG UDANG (fried
rice with shrimp)

LONTONG (compressed
boiled rice)

MI GORENG (fried noodles)
LEMPER ISI AYAM (sticky
rice with chicken filling)
TUMIS KACANG PANJANG
(sautéed beans)
KENTANG GORENG (fried
potato chips)
GADO-GADO (mixed
vegetables with peanut
sauce)

PERGEDEL (2) (potato
croquet)

SOTO AYAM (Indonesian
chicken soup)

KERUPUK UDANG (prawn
crackers)
DADAR GULING (pancake)

ES APOKAT (iced avocado
juice)

ES NANAS (iced pineapple
juice)

ES KELAPA MUDA (iced
coconut milk)

ES SIRSAK (iced soursop
juice)

ES JERUK (iced orange
juice)

ES APEL (iced apple juice)
ES CAMPUR (mixed fruit
with ice, jellies, beans)
MIRANDA ORANGE - botol
FANTA MERAH - botol
FANTA MERAH - kaleng

6.000

20.000
24.000

28.000

7.000

12.000
15.000

15.000

15.000

14.000

PISANG GORENG (banana
fritters)

TEMPE (soya bean slice)

RENDANG (West Sumatran

spicy beef)

AYAM GORENG ICECAP

(fried chicken in soy sauce)

RAWON (diced beef in spicy
black sauce)

IKAN BALI (fish with spices)
DAGING ASAM MANIS (sour
and sweet beef)

SATE KAMBING (Goat meat
sate)

UDANG GORENG (fried
prawns)

SAMBAL GORENG CUMI-
CUMI (squid in chilli)

SAYUR LODEH (spicy
vegetable stew)

KEPITING PEDAS (spicy hot
crab)

OPOR BEBEK (duck in
coconut sauce)

SOP JAGUNG MUDA (corn
soup)

Minuman

6.000

6.000

5.000

5.000

5.000

5.000
10.000

5.000
5.000
10.000

COCA COLA - botol
COCA COLA - kaleng
BIR BINTANG KECIL

BIR BINTANG BESAR
GREENSANDS- botol

GREENSANDS- kaleng
THE BOTOL

KOPI
KOPI SUSU
TEH




